No.4-2/2010-Pig. Dated 8th 
 April, 2011 of the Director Generai, 

Archaeological Survey of India, New Delhi and Office Order 

No.3/10-AC/2011-12-104, dated 25.5.2011 of this office re-

fixing their pay, the recovery of excess Pay and allowances for 

Rs.33,374.00 (Rupees thirty three thousand three hundred 

seventy four only) each in respect of the following Assistant 

Archaeological Chemists will be made from their salary in nine 

8 + 1) monthly installments @ Rs.4,000/- each with last 

installment of Rs.1,374/- only effective from the salary bill of 

June, 2011".